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TRUCK & TRAILER PARTS LTD

Christmas
Opening Hours

ORDER DATE OPENING HOURS DELIVERY DATE UK MAINLAND DELIVERY DATE IRELAND
Friday 20th December 08:00 - 17:30~ Monday 23rd December Monday 23rd December
Friday 27th December
Thursday 2nd J
Next Day Service RS S
Monday 23rd December 08:00 - 17:30*
Tuesday 24th December Dublin Friday 3rd January
Pre 12 Noon & 9:30am
Tuesday 24th December 08:00 - 16:00 Monday 30th December Friday 3rd January
Wednesday 25th December CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Thursday 26th December CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Friday 27th December 08:00 - 16:00 Monday 30th December Friday 3rd January
Thursday 2nd January
Monday 30th December 08:00 - 16:00 At Ly Santios Friday 3rd January
Tuesday 31st December
Pre 9:30am & 12 Noon
Tuesday 31st December 08:00 - 16:00 Friday 3rd January Friday 3rd January
Wednesday 1st January CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

NORMAL WORKING HOURS RESUME - Thursday 2nd January 08:00am - 17:30pm
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*Web orders can be placed until 18:00pm

Website: www.3gttp.com  Sales Office: 01709 702066

Email: sales@3gttp.com

3G Truck & Trailer Ltd reserve the right to change any of these timings without prior notice.




